UBERABA, 15K- 01/03/2020 - AV. DOS ADVOGADOS, SANTA MARIA

Coloc. Num. Atleta

1 15089 JOSE ROBERTO CARMO DE SOUSA

2 15060 GERALDO JOSE CANEDO

3 15026 CRISTIANO MARTINS ALMEIDA

4 15131 PAULO CESAR TOSTA

5 15081 JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES

6 15167 THIAGO A. TIMOTEO

7 15178 VITOR PEREIRA ALVES

8 15095 LEANDRO ROSA BRITO

9 15124 NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR

10 15127 OSMAR PEDROSO

11 15077 JOSE ADOLFO DA SILVA JUNIOR

12 15123 CLEBER LUIZ MORES

13 15151 ROGERIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA

14 15175 VINICIUS GOMES BORGES

15 15113 MARCO TULIO CUNHA BORGES

16 15090 JOSE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS

17 15038 EDUARDO DE SOUSA FERREIRA

18 15051 FELIPE RODRIGUES REZENDE

19 15053 FERNANDO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA ARAUJO
20 15054 FLAVIO ALVES DE ANDRADE FELIPE

21 15112 MARCO AURELIO MANOEL DA SILVA
22 15172 VALDEIR BORGES

23 15003 ADRIANO PEREIRA SILVA

24 15111 MARCIO CONSTANCIO DA SILVA

25 15021 CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA MENDES
26 15080 JOSE CARLOS SPIRANDELI

27 15134 PEZAO ANTENOR AUGUSTO DA CRUZ
28 15086 JOSE MARIA SABINO SEVERINO

29 15068 ISRAEL BARCELOS RIBEIRO

30 15036 DOUGLAS EURIPEDES ANTONIO FERNANDES
31 15094 LEANDRO DE PAULA SALGE

32 15040 EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA

33 15007 ALESSANDRO JOSE DA ROCHA

34 15149 RODRIGO REZENDE MATARIM

35 15027 DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS

36 15133 PAULO HENRIQUE ROSA

37 15114 MARCONE ITALO GONCALVES

38 15087 JOSE OLAVO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS JUNIOR
39 15097 LEONARDO STACCIARINI GARCIA

40 15019 ARNALDO POLATI BISINOTO

41 15035 DIRCEU LIMA

42 15024 CLEYTON DE SOUZA

43 15138 RAFAEL CAETANO RISSI

44 15030 DIEGO CROSARA FACURY

45 15132 PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE MORAES
46 15128 OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

47 15033 DIEGO TABOSA DA SILVA

48 15144 RICARDO FERREIRA RODRIGUES

49 15047 EURIPEDES B DE REZENDE

50 15147 RODRIGO CUNHA DE SOUSA

51 15143 RENY DOS REIS BORGES

52 15015 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA

53 15006 ALCY PEREIRA JUNIOR

54 15029 DAURIN NARCISO DA FONSECA

55 15052 FERNANDO BARBOSA BILHARINHO

56 15072 JOAO ARTHUR PELEGRINELLI THIRONE
57 15183 WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO

58 15043 ELSON FERREIRA DA CUNHA

59 15039 EDUARDO SILVA GOUVEA

60 15180 WALMIR MENDES DA SILVA

61 15109 MAMBRINO FONSECA SCALON

62 15100 LOURENCO QUIRINO

63 15048 FABIANO BUENO DE ABREU

64 15073 EURIPEDES BARSANULFO FERREIRA
65 15168 THIAGO DOS SANTOS FINHOLDT VALLIM
66 15150 RODRIGO SANTOS EVANGELISTA DOS REIS
67 15046 EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS

68 15050 FAUSTO ELIEZER CARDOSO RIBEIRO
69 15182 WENDELL JOSE LAZOTI

70 15005 ALAN STEPHAN DA MOTA FIGUEIRA

71 15171 VAGNER MIGUEL DOS SANTOS

15KM MORADOR MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
M 48 M4549 1
M 45 M4549 2
M 33 M3034 1
M 52 M5054 1
M 63 M6064 1
M 39 M3539 1
M 25 M2529 1
M 28 M2529 2
M 45 M4549 3
M 61 M6064 2
M 32 M3034 2
M 41 M4044 1
M 40 M4044 2
M 25 M2529 3
M 47 M4549 4
M 57 M5559 1
M 31 M3034 3
M 19 M1624 1
M 49 M4549 5
M 46 M4549 6
M 37 M3539 2
M 41 M4044 3
M 43 M4044 4
M 55 M5559 2
M 34 M3034 4
M 63 M6064 3
M 62 M6064 4
M 55 M5559 3
M 53 M5054 2
M 46 M4549 7
M 39 M3539 3
M 31 M3034 5
M 40 M4044 5
M 40 M4044 6
M 28 M2529 4
M 32 M3034 6
M 48 M4549 8
M 23 M1624 2
M 37 M3539 4
M 43 M4044 7
M 51 M5054 3
M 41 M4044 8
M 29 M2529 5
M 36 M3539 5
M 47 M4549 9
M 62 M6064 5
M 36 M3539 6
M 40 M4044 9
M 71 M6599 1
M 44 M4044 10
M 45 M4549 10
M 62 M6064 6
M 54 M5054 4
M 67 M6599 2
M 53 M5054 5
M 21 M1624 3
M 40 M4044 11
M 57 M5559 4
M 42 M4044 12
M 42 M4044 13
M 31 M3034 7
M 69 M6599 3
M 46 M4549 11
M 56 M5559 5
M 38 M3539 7
M 29 M2529 6
M 64 M6064 7
M 28 M2529 7
M 42 M4044 14
M 36 M3539

M 65 M6599 4

C.

Equipe
POSTO PATAO
EQUIPE CANEDO
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
AVULSO
ACRU
TARTARUGAS RUN
VITOR GASOLINA
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E

SAUDE

ACRU
KEORA RUN
PERSONAL RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
AXTEAM
PERSONAL RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS PERSONAL
KOROAS
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
ACRU
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

ACRU
ACRU
JUNINHO RUNNER / UNIMED
RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
PERSONAL RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
ACRU
TEAM TORNADO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN
ACRU

GUARA RUNNERS

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E

SAUDE
ACRU
UNIMED UBERABA
TEAM MARCELO MANSUR
ACRU/GARIMPO RUNNERS
ACRU UBERBABA
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN

LABORATORIO SABIN
MARTINS RUN
TARTARUGAS RUN
KOROAS DA BIKE
ACRU/AGS RUN
MPMGRUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

LIBRE

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E

SAUDE
PERSONAL RUN

Liquido

00:56:46.630
00:56:47.079
00:57:52.201
00:58:34.837
00:59:10.999
01:00:36.773
01:01:17.112
01:01:28.513

01:02:17.333

01:04:00.219
01:04:14.367
01:04:55.995
01:05:50.036
01:06:01.468
01:06:14.000
01:06:16.404
01:07:31.723
01:07:54.076
01:08:13.798
01:08:55.151
01:09:07.547
01:09:21.573
01:09:54.354
01:10:02.678
01:10:50.840
01:10:56.000
01:11:01.186
01:12:05.029
01:14:04.840
01:14:48.018
01:15:00.957
01:15:35.082
01:15:35.258
01:15:52.508
01:16:33.834
01:17:29.632
01:18:16.747
01:18:20.109
01:19:25.071
01:19:40.076
01:19:52.732
01:20:03.246
01:20:20.306
01:20:37.988
01:22:18.552
01:22:38.171
01:23:25.530

01:23:36.409

01:24:26.306
01:24:50.550
01:25:07.229
01:26:59.341
01:28:17.062
01:28:29.347
01:29:05.955
01:29:10.590
01:30:19.499
01:30:39.955
01:30:59.677
01:31:27.826
01:31:52.162
01:31:55.920
01:33:00.258
01:33:59.973
01:35:34.219
01:36:55.534
01:37:31.705
01:38:18.501

01:39:49.187

01:40:31.810

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDAE  )1.40.36.043

Bruto

00:56:49.630
00:56:53.079
00:57:56.201
00:58:34.837
00:59:14.999
01:00:39.773
01:01:21.112
01:01:34.513

01:02:20.333

01:04:02.219
01:04:19.367
01:04:57.995
01:05:54.036
01:06:07.468
01:06:21.000
01:06:20.404
01:07:40.723
01:07:58.076
01:08:22.798
01:09:00.151
01:09:11.547
01:09:26.573
01:09:57.354
01:10:12.678
01:11:09.840
01:10:56.000
01:11:05.186
01:12:09.029
01:14:16.840
01:14:54.018
01:15:11.957
01:15:39.082
01:15:48.258
01:16:11.508
01:16:39.834
01:17:34.632
01:18:25.747
01:18:26.109
01:19:41.071
01:19:49.076
01:19:58.732
01:20:18.246
01:20:26.306
01:20:49.988
01:22:32.552
01:22:57.171
01:23:32.530

01:23:43.409

01:24:35.306
01:25:08.550
01:25:13.229
01:27:13.341
01:28:17.062
01:28:30.347
01:29:11.955
01:29:17.590
01:30:31.499
01:30:47.955
01:31:15.677
01:31:32.826
01:32:01.162
01:32:07.920
01:33:18.258
01:34:13.973
01:35:49.219
01:37:02.534
01:37:42.705
01:38:36.501

01:39:53.187

01:40:39.810
01:40:54.043



72
73
74
75
76
77
78

15032
15079
15173
15082
15078
15085
15186

DIEGO FERNANDES VIEIRA
JOSE CARLOS BENTO
VANDERLEI JOSE FERREIRA
JOSE DE ASSIS BARBOSA
JOSE ANTONIO ELIAS

JOSE HUMBERTO FAGUNDES
VALDEMAR MARCIANO

T XL

30
63
64
59
38
57
72

M3034
M6064
M6064
M5559
M3539
M5559
M6599

FUNEL

U N © OO © 00 0

SAUDE
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

PERSONAL RUN

PABLO TEAM RUN

WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR

01:41:41.403
01:42:52.508
01:43:06.143
01:43:19.663
01:49:49.040
01:54:28.556
02:13:55.084

01:41:46.403
01:43:06.508
01:43:20.143
01:43:20.663
01:50:01.040
01:54:39.556
02:13:55.084
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